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Form to be sent to:

	Organizing Committee

	CLUB FOR RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS ŠIŠKA

Contact person: Mrs. Roni Vodičar

Ulica 28. maja 63, SI-100 Ljubljana

Phone number: 00 386 31 627 680 (mobile)

e-mail: krg.siska@gmail.com
web site: www.ksrg-siska.net


Deadline: 1st May 2016
	NOMINATIVE registration


	 Federation

	
	Contact person:
	

	
	
	Phone:
	

	Country
	
	E-mail:
	


	GYMNASTS

	No.
	NAME
	CATEGORY
	BIRTH DATE
	APPARATUS

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	COACH

	No.
	NAME

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	JUDGE 

	No.
	NAME 
	BREVE (at least one if you have FIG gymnast)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	EXTRA PERSONS

	No.
	NAME

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	


	Place and date 
	Seal of the NF
	NF authorised signature

	
	

	Signature of the President or Secretary General of the participating FIG affiliated NF



18th SLOVENIAN CHALLENGE FIG TOURNAMENT


LJUBLJANA, SI-SLOVENIA


4th – 5th JUNE 2016








�








